
Sl. 

No.
NAME Roll No Email ID

1 Agnibesh Chakraborti 1603400023 chakrabariagnibesh@gmail.com 

2 Akash Debbarma 1603400069 akashdebbarma567@gmail.com 

3 Amar Debbarma 1603400071 debbarmaamar123@gmail.com 

4 Amrapali Bhowmik 1603400075 bhowmikdebasree@gmail.com 

5 Anikpati Roy 1603400041 roy.anikpati.7@gmail.com

6 Anita Das 1603400058 anitadas1238@rediffmail.com 

7 Anuradha Debbarma 1603400004
8 Anurag Debbarma 1603400030 anurag.db12345@gmail.com

9 Aparna Das 1603400064 aparnad347@gmail.com

10 Apu Jamatia 1603400005 apujamatia36@gmail.com 

11 Arup Datta 1603400077 arupdatta080@gmail.com 

12 Baishali Das 1603400083 baishalidasagartala@gmail.com 

13 Baishali Sarkar 1603400080 baishali460@gmail.com 

14 Balaram Chhetri 1603400039 blrm_chhetri@rediffmail.com 

15 Binoy Babu Rupini 1603400081 www.sushantichakma99@gmail.com 

16 Biki Jamatia 1603400001 vikeejamatia@gmail.com 

17 Biktu Debbarma 1603400065 biktu.debbarma88@gmail.com

18 Bimolson Halam 1603400053 benebicthalam@gmail.com 

19 David Rangkhal 1603400042 david.h.rangkhawl@gmail.com

20 Debaleena Choudhury 1603400079 debaleena1@gmail.com 

21 Deepa Saha 1603400006 agartala14068@rediffmail.com 

22 Dhanmoni Jamatia 1603400067 dhanmonijamatia21@gmail.com 

23 Diptanil Chakraborty 1603400038 dipikanta03@gmail.com

24 Duwari Debbarma 1603400072 duwaridebabrma2016@gmail.com 

25 Dyanish Debbarma 1603400049
26 Elabish Jamatia 1603400002 elabishjamatia@gmail.com 

27 Gadung Jamatia 1603400054 2016gadung@gmail.com 

28 Hardanna Tripura 1603400055 hardannatripura17@gmail.com 

29 Henok Noatia 1603400056 uglyheartboy55HY@gmail.com 

30 Hmingthanga Darlong 1603400031 hmingthangadarlongtualngen@gmail.com

31 Imanuel Halam 1603400028 imanuelhalam78@gmail.com 

32 Isaia Molsom 1603400014 molsomisai16@gmail.com

33 Jamsed Miah 1603400043 2016jamshedmiah@gmail.com

34 Jari Manik Molsom 1603400033 jarimanikmolsom@gmail.com 

35 John L. Hrangkhawl 1603400061 jhrangkhawl321@gmail.com 

36 Josephine Darlong 1603400018 darlongdavid.2@gmail.com

37 Jyoti Hrangkhawl 1603400070 amoshk123@gmail.com

38 K. Lalhmangaihzuali 1603400032 good2016agt@rediffmail.com 

39 Kavita Kaipeng 1603400040 kavitakaipeng@gmail.com 

40 Khumpui Debbarma 1603400022 khumpui.d2016@gmail.com 

41 Kishore Tripura 1603400059 kishoretripura2015@gmail.com 

42 Kwchang Jamatia 1603400088 kwchang7jamatia@gmail.com 

43 Lalrammawi Hrangkhawl 1603400017 www.lalrammawi100694@gmail.com

44 Lalzothang Kaipeng 1603400078 jennyagartala@gmail.com 

45 M. Jonathan Ranglong 1603400046 jonathanranglong06@gmail.com 

46 Malsawmzuali 1603400085 malsawmzuali96@gmail.com 

47 Manish Debbarma 1603400026 manishdb61@gmail.com 

48 Mathai Kaipeng 1603400050 www.mathaikaipeng1998@gmail.com 

49 Mayuri Paul 1603400011 paul_dipanjan90@rediffmail.com 
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50 Michael Jamatia 1603400019 2016michaeljamatia@gmail.com 

51 Mohiman Reang 1603400047 mohimonrang42@gmail.com

52 Mojesh Jamatia 1603400034 mjshjamatia@gmail.com 

53 Najika Tripura 1603400016 najikatripura332@gmail.com 

54 Nicholes Debbarma 1603400008 nicholesdebbarma123@gmail.com 

55 Nunsiamfeli Darlong 1603400084 nunsiamfelidarlong@gmail.com 

56 Padhani Debbarma 1603400060
57 Payel Roy 1603400045 payelroy339microsoft@gmail.com

58 Pironjoy Reang 1603400007
59 Prabhatshri Hrangkhawl 1603400068 kelhk777@gmail.com 

60 Raheli Halam 1603400036
61 Rajen Hrangkhawl 1603400066 rajenrangkhawl77@gmail.com 

62 Rajeswar Roy 1603400082 rajeswarroy4@gmail.com 

63 Rajib Das 1603400057 rajibd279@gmail.com 

64 Rinsangi Rokhom 1603400013 rinsangi.rokhum@gmail.com

65 Rita laxmi Jamatia 1603400024 bijujamatia@yahoo.in 

66 Rituparna Podder 1603400021 rituparnapodder89@gmail.com 

67 Rogie Lalramchhani Rivung 1603400074 rozyzaynster97@gmail.com 

68 Rubendra Reang 1603400035 rubendrar@gmail.com 

69 Rupak Das 1603400048
70 Rusangi Debbarma 1603400052 banacanandi@gmail.com 

71 Sagar Debbarma 1603400073
72 Samuel Molsom 1603400076 sheangers@gmail.com 

73 Simani Debbarma 1603400015 simfela1@gmail.com 

74 Simon Kalai 1603400086 www.simonkalai552@gmail.com 

75 Soheli Sinha 1603400063 sohelisinha1996@gmail.com 

76 Srishti Chakraborty 1603400029 srishtichakraborty12@gmail.com 

77 Stefy Lalrinmawii Darlong 1603400027 stefysangate@gmail.com 

78 Subrai Jamatia 1603400051 subraijamatia@gmail.com

79 Surajoy Tripura 1603400062 2016surajoytripura@gmail.com 

80 Susmita Das 1603400087 biswas.varaities@gmail.com 

81 Susmita Paul 1603400010 susmita123@gmail.com 

82 Tanna Dey 1603400009 tanna123@gmail.com 

83 Tanusri Biswas 1603400012 tanusribiswas910@gmail.com 

84 Umakanta Das 1603400020 umakanta@hotmail.com 


